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Ad on I'agc 15
George W. Hulilis ('o.

t ITY
l.;i(H) 3 IIH Bungalow. I R, PR. K. and

Math, t'ookinc electric or gas.

BY OWNER: New beorm home on
a acre More land available. Wired

for range, weather stripped insu-
lated. Fruit A nut trees, of
shruba. John Hlue, Browning Ave..
Rt. 9. Box 609. No Saturday calls

IIIC.IIWAY FRONTAGE
WlE Norlh A WeM Salem. Good limi-

ne I'M it 1 II I

LOT Ml. W SAI.FM JM III SCII M l F.

40x I (Ml. Flint A Nut tie Sturr,
water & gas on alley. $900.

B. Islierwood, Realtor

$1,350 DOWN SUBURBAN
Cute small home, on year old. wired

for range, elec. water heater, elec.
heat. acre of land, close in. North-
east. $5,500.

3 BEDROOMSJUST SOUTH
OF TOWN

BEDROOM JUST OFr
CAPITAL

Excellent residential district. room
home, basement and furnace, fire-
place, wired for range, elec. water
heater. Very near Jr. and Sr. HI
Schools. $8,900.

HOME WITH INCOME
A comfortable 3 bedroom home. 2

bedrooms down, I bedroom up. Part
hardwcod floors, wired for range, eiee.
water heater. Neat 3 room rental on
rear of lot. $40 a montn icvenue.
$10,500.

LOVELY HOME 3 BEDROOMS
Fine 6 loom home, double plumbing,

I bedroom down, 2 bedroom up. '
basement with auto, oil furnace, hard-
wood floors throug'Tout. fireplace.
fully insulated. Soutn." $1 1 r)

NORTH 18TH STREET
Fnflewond School Pn'rict Modern

4 bedroom home, hardwood floora.

lot, a room home, j bedrooms.
wired for range, elec. water heater,
oil cue. Included. Several nice walnut
trees. SS.630.

MONROE AVENUUE
Combination living room and dinine

room, fireplace. 2 bedrooms, kitchen
h k.k i i.. 1 ....up.V' weVeiteV: $io

iaown -WM.1 price ,7.900.

MOVE RIGHT IN!
Attractive and well built, located at
,, e"ev'ue. a room home, wall to

Z rpr"n 0,wii lurnace. elec. 1, hr,rr- - ,rrd 'r range. $8,150. '

CALABA AM). HABERNICHT, REALTORS
KUUY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LOU KLUMPP

GRABENHORST
ACREAGE

2'i ac. located 4 mil. out on good
road and light line. Good view Price

1.250. TERMS 250 down. bal. $20 per
'no.

8 ac. with view, good road. light
available Price $J.6oa TERMS $250

'down, bal. $20 per mo
5 "c- - with beautiful View. 4 ml out.good road and light line. Price $2,500.

1 tuna aouti oown, bait S25 per mo.
CLOSE IN FARM

29 ac. located 3', ml. out. 5 rm
home with elec. water, system, phlg ,

ham and chicken house, shade trees.
Wonderful view of valley. 10 acre infilbert and walnut. 8 ac. under cult .
bal. pastuie and timber. A beautifulsetting for a tam Will ir.rf. fn, itw
home as part pavmentl. Price $16,000.

S. SALEM
Beautiful 7 rm. English-tvo- e home

with lot 100x100. Wonderfully land- -

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STRFET

Phone 4131 I Evenings 7772. ITS. 4662
For Prompt Courteous Service List Your Property With Us

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
169 South High

$4750, Good Location. 2 BR bunealow.
tenor. Garage, bus by door, school clee. large front ana back porer.ee.

nut nr-- , iik-- ian ana snruos, win consiaer aown
$6000 Neat and Clean. 3 BR house. Bath. LR. DR. K, Bu:!nrs. b.Temeot,

bus by door, school close, new floor coverings go, new ruvf, nice lawn
and garden.

$7000 Suburban but close in. 2 BR house. Bath. Kitchen. BuiILns. double
farage. 6 acres land, large chicken house, small barn, electric fence,good view. Immediate possession, owner mut move. This is a goodbuy.

$8500 Good location north. 2 BR house. Bath. LR. DR. K- - Builtina. plastered
interior. Fireplace, basement, garage, bus and school cloae. nice lawn
and shrubs.

$93004 BR home. Bath. LR. DR K. Nook. Builtins. Firealace. plastered
Interior. Basement, oil furnace heat; bus and BrhooU cloae. weil bailshouse, lartte LH and DR. fruit tree and garden spot

$10,0002 Lots and 2 BR house. Bath. LR. Dinette. K. Builtins. Fireplace,plastered interior. HW floors, automatic gas furnace heat, girage. tua
oiiu hiiuvii ciive. iencea in

$12,200 Brand new. fine workmanship. 2 PR home. Bath. LR. Kitchen. Built-i- n.
Fireplace, plastered interior. HW A Fir flooM. Basemeait. brandnew automatic oil furnace, gaiage. 1 block to bus. 2 to choolL Immed-iate possession.
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
YES' MAN at Personal Finance Co.
518 Slate StRm. 125. Lie. S122. M165

FARM and CITY LOANS
4' and 5

Your own terms of repayment with
in reason Cash for Real Estate- Con
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7162

For Bent Itooms
SLEEPING rm. for ' employed man.
704 N Cottage.
LG"E. sip. rm., dblTned. Emp. gen-tlem- an

1210 N.FronL Ph6304.
SLP7Rm. for girls. No smoking or

drinking. 318 E. Miller
LIGHT-Housekee-

ping room, also 1

tleeping rm.790 N. Church.
ROOMior gentleman. Garage. Ph".

3rW)4

JSlJr; Room-2-010 " 'NCom'i.
SLP. rm. 1417 N. Xiberty. Ph. 21576.

"HAVE Ii ge comfortable room will
share with emploved young man.
Write Mr. Martin. 655 Union St.. Salem.
" SLP Rms. In Hollywood. 2035 McCoy.

Itoorn and Board
WANTED Corrkortable place to

room and board. Convenient to
churches and business- - section. By re-

tired business man. Statesman Box 484.
WlLX Take childr2 to 5. preferably

girl, for b 4V r and care in modern
home to share room with our 5 yr.
old daughter. Refs. and med. exam,
necessary. $60 per mo. P.O. Box 243,
Salem.

WANTED: 2 children to room and
board, ages 2 to 8. Refs. 765 E. Rural.

For Itent Houses
EXCHANGE Hent of country home

for house in Salem. Ph. 26192.

For Rent
EQUIPMENT FOR RENT

Electric Sander.
Edger

" Polisher.
Buffer.

Gas elec. spray outfit.
Wallpaper steamer.
Sana blaster.
Roller scaffold Mubular).

F. O. REPINE CO.
2585 Portland Rd. Ph. 4783
" R.fcNT&ur Garden Tractor and do
vour own work. KINGWOOD USED
CAR MKT.. 1221 Edgewater. Ph. 26129.
"TftAlLRSPAc: All modern con-
veniences. Reasonable rates. Free
laundry prlvtle ffj3SM

NOW You can tent a garden-tract-
or

plus' sickle attachment at Howier
Bros Rates . reasonable.

Summer.
(loot! llseo .iimH till

'LATEST Type high speed floor samf-er- a.

edgers and polishers for beautiful
floors. Howser Bros. Ph. 9640. 602
Edgewater.

FLOOR SANUUt lor rent, saom-gome- ry

Ward
A TMOKA YS, Ozona Good health.

Rent-se- ll H C Pugh. 684 N 17 4692

IKUCKS OH HtNl
BlanketJurn J97J LlJiJPh 9062

FLOOR bander.- - elee floor polisher
and lawn roller, wved burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
Ph. 6877.

Wanted to Rent
WILL You help us house 250 men

this fall? Until Baxter Hall Is com-
pleted in February. 1948. Willamette
University is slaking temporary hous-
ing in Salem homes for about 250
young men-fro- September, 1947. to
February, 1948 Pleare call 9265. Ext.
7. and let us know how many men
you can accommodate.

APT. or house, unfurn. 2 adults, no
children. Will attend to minor repairs,
lease if desired. Call for Mr. Mc-

Donald. 9 A.M. to 6 P.M. At 5470
week ..day.

2 or i Bedrm. houKe. $55. By Sept.
1st. Write Statesman Box 467.

STATE HOUSE employee, older
woman, needs apt., furn. or unfurn.
Refs.Ph. 471-- '

,
MINISTER'S Family needs 3 bedrm.

house. Good care. Ph. 4455.
ATTENTION: Family of 'long stand-In- g

in Salem desperately needs 4 or 5
bdrm. home or larger. . Isn't there
someone who has such a home and
would be willing to help us out? Will
give liberal reward and will guar-
antee excellent care of property. Ph.
25BMI.

5UfET OlrTer woman desires un-
furnished two bed room apartment
or duplex. All other Information
gladly given, also references. If you
will call 5642.

OUlET. Reliable couple want to rent
unfurn.-- house. See Mr. Carey, Miller's
Shoe Dept.. or call 8020.

REWARD OFFERED BY SEPT. 1ST..
OR 3 BDRM. HOUSE. MIDDLE

AGED. REFINED COUPLE. PH.
COUPLE Desperately need apL or

houre. Ph. 21878. -

VETERAN aTwife desperately need
furn. or unfurn. 3 rm. apt. or house
by SepLJ. Phoneg-550-

STATE Employe, wile, daughter is.
son 7, need small furnished or par-
tially furnished house. Excellent

Ph.
SMALL House, suburban preferred.

2 adults. Ph. 26208.
VETERAN. Wife k 2 daughters de

sire 2 or 3 bedrm. house or apt. Furn.
or unfurn. Ph. 26542.

HOUSE OR APT.: TEACHER.
ADULTS. NO CHILDREN,! PETS OR
DRINKING. HAVE NICE THINGS l
APPRECIATE VALUES. REFS. AND
GUARANTEED CARE GIVEN. PH.
5044 DAYS. 8137 EVE.

ELDERLY Couple needs apt! or
house. Ed Lyle. Ph.24173.

2 or 3 Bdrm. house, preferably with
in walking distance of Sacred Heart
Academy. Call 9J31;

2 BEDRM. House. No children or
pets. Write Statesman Box 458.

VETERAN ii wue desire to rem
furn. or unfurn. house. Both em-
ployed. Ph. 3727. .

3 RM. Unfurn. aptTTor middle aged
couple. References. Ph. 23227.

BEFORE School: 2 or 3 h.k. partly
furn. house Best of care. References.
HS. Doughter. JPhone 60068 to 5.

iBdrm. unfurn. house by Oct. 17 Ph.
411. Mrs. Coffey. 7 A.M. to 3 P.M..
or 24054 Eves. . .

WANTED: Listings of dwellings,
apartments, and board and room
available for rent to school teachers.
Phone 9137, School Administration
Office.

For Sale Real Estate
$13,750. CLEAN modern R home

all on one floor. Englewood dist. H.W.
floors, fireplace. V blinds, auto oil
furnace, garage. Immediate possession-Cal- l

Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.
3 BEDROOM HOME

VERY CLOSE IN. $6750

The Real Estate Market
133 N. High St. Phone

MONEY TO LOAN on first . mort-
gages 4 to 6. Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
139 Chemeketa Street Phone 6981

BE PROUD OF
YOUR HOME

CHARMING CAPE COD
- ALL PHILIPPINE mahog. woodwk.,

hdw. firs, throughout, beau, large LV..
DR., lovely tile K tc spacious nook,
den. Tile bath down. Almost 1mm.
poES. 2 Ige. br. up with wardrobe 8c

closets. Tile bath up. Lots of linen tc
storage space. Full base. Auto. oil. dou-
ble garage, patio, small rose garden,
extraordinary hedge.

PHONE 7696
EVENINGS 24789 .
JOEHUTCHISON. REALTOR

PHONE 7696
CITY NE on Irge. lot. Eng. story.

2 BR. down. 1 up, fin. tn knotty
nine. Plastered. HW. firs., fireplace.
ven. blinds. Att. gir. Utll. rm. Nice
shade trees.

Very good 4 BR. home. Large LV.
DR.. Kit. tc bath. Part HW firs. Full
base., wood fur., trays, garage. Close
in.

Lovely ranch style home with fine
view-- 2 BR. LV.. DR.. pleasant kit.
tc nook. bath. Full base, with firepl.,
playroom or den. 2 fin. BR. ', bath,
workshop in garage.

SUBURBAN 6 rm. mod. three yr. old!
3 BR. home on 1 4 A. In good dist.
Large rms. tc windows. Base, with
oil fur. 5 A. additional may be
bought.

Eng. stvle 2 BR. home in excellent
condition. All HW. firepl. Large LV.
At DR. with plate glass windows. Un-fi- n.

BR. up. Elec. cookvtng Sc water,
full base., auto, oil furn. Gar. with
woikshop tc room above. Patio. 3 A.
berries, family orch., filberts. Lots of
shrubs tc flowers.

FARMS 52 A. No., Wll. silt. 30 A. cul-tlv- .,

bal. past, tc ttmb. ft rm. mod;
hse., 2 BR., utll. rm. New barn, pout-tr- y

hse Tractor-a- t equip., 1 cow, 1

horse. 60 chickens.

Near Lake Labish, 3', A., good 4 rm'
hse. with shower tc util rm. Good
barn, elec, water. Hse. wired for
range. Only $6,000.00

2 ml. east, 44 A. of good soil, excel-
lent for sub-divisi- priced now at
$300.00 per acre.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street

Ph. 7606 . Eves. 24789. 25J4Ji24682
$2,500 DOWN

$50 per month will buy this neat
small home with oak fir., with gas
furnace, gas stove, gas water heater.
Includes furnishings. Fine location. S.
Salem on Superior St. Price $8,500. A
GOOD VALUE. See D. J. Dawson,
with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St l

MUSTSelTTmake offer: New 3 bdrm.
1 story shake, nice kit. a bath, elec.
water system, good school, A good
soil, more available. Huggard Rte. 7,
Box 431L. McCain Ave. off Sllverton
Road.
'29 END

DISTRICT. Suitable for subdivision.
Excellent location. Unobstructed ocean,
view, 550 frontage on main road. Deep,
rich roll. Will accept pait trade.

HILLSIDE. REALTY
Roads End Box 408. Wecoma

LARGE I rnT home, "ompletely
furn.. dbl. garage, full finished bsmt..
oil furnace, corner lot. 7 walnut, 2
cherry and 2 filbert trees and other
shade trees. Dbl. plumbing. Ph.

MOVE right into 3 b. r. new, h. w.
floors, S blks. high school. $8,000.
Reasoner Realty, Room 1, 341 State.

More bedrooms could be made
upfctans. lM'alcd close to bus
line and schools.

$7950 3 BH plastered home. LR. DR.
K. Hath, Built-in- , looking
electric or gas. Large lot. Wal-
nuts, cherries, plums and ap
ples. Located North

$8250 3 BR modern home. LR. DR. K.
and Built-in- . Laundry tiays.
Auto cat furnace. Living room
and Dmings rooms are car-
peted Nice location North.

$8500 New Duplex all plastered. BR.
nam, i n. nunt-m- s. vene- -

!'"". bl mds C,k,n. water-
BUSINESS

$2630 - Cafe. All fixtures and furniture
14 stools, 8 booths. Good lease
at $60 a month.

$a5O0-l's- ed car lot on 99E. Verv good
location. Prue include used
car on lot lleie vour oppor- -
tunitv to make money. Don't
miN this. For moie infoimation
come in and see u.

$10,000-Groc- ery More All stock, fix-
tures and equipment. Meat
market. 2 walk-i- n coolers. With
Living Quaiter. Doing good
business. Good location E. State
St

$31. 500 general store in farm- - I

iriR community Has post of- -
fire, groceries, hardware, cold
torafje lockers, and gas pump

This price include store build- -
ing on lot 100 x 150 and 3 BR
home vwth Bath. LR. DR. K.
Built-i- n. Cooking and water
heating electric. On lot 50 x
130 This is priced for a quick '

sale.
SUBURBAN

$11,750-- , Acie 2 BR home all pla-teie- il.

LR, DR. K. Binlt-liis- .
IIW floor, fireplace, basement.
W;i.h tiny. Cooking, water
hf.itinv eleclnc. Heating oil fur-nai- e.

This is a veiy nice su-
burban home, ha alo fire
place in basement. Small chick- - 'en house, variety of fruit trees.
Cloo m North.

$16,800- - .1 BH home villi LR. DR. K.
Built-in- . HW Floor, full base-
ment. Wash tia. Oil furnace.
Double gaiace. 'Poultry house
Bam with seven Acres. Good
soil Lots of shade trees. Close
in.

George V. Hnhhs Co.
1853 N. Capitol i

Phone :i:tl
Fve Phone 2 6246

Open Kvemnirs . Silveiton 2564
. .

Ltl liVrklt & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 5981'
Lovely modern ranch tDe home.

Latgc LR, DR. K. and nook. 3 Bdr.
ion one floor. Hwd. floor, (me place.

New rug included Automatic air cond.
heat. Dbl. gaiare. I.aise lot completely
landscaped waning pool. IrUMK).

Dutch Colonial
2 bedrooms, lareelivirii! room, din-

ette, kitchen, built-in- s. Venetian blinds,
hardwood floor, fireplace. Wired for
range, oil floor furnace, nice attached
garage. Lot 60 x 2.12. close to store,
school A bu Fruit, nuts A garden.
Only $8750. 2', acre-- . 4 bedroom house
Double gaiage Nice garden, lots of
trees. Only $.Mhio

FURNISHED
3 bedroom home on ' acre. On bus

line, close to store A school. Only $5650.
120 acre Amity Silt soil all under

cultivation. 2 barn. Grade A dairy.
14 Guernsey cows. 3 heifers. 1 register-
ed bull. Equipment Including combine.
New 5 room house. Family orchard.
$27,500.

HIGHWAY LOCATION
3 acres best of soli, on bu line. Close

to store A school. Ideal for auto court,
n, etc. $.'(000.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.. Realtors
339 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 5981

$7500.00
New t bedroom. Keizer Dist.. nice

lot. City bus service, oil heat, wired
for range. A dandy home terms as
low as $1000 down. Immed. poss.

Ahrams & Skinner. Inc.
i

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtg Loans

Fairmountj Hill
ATTRACTIVE 6 RM. HOME, on well

landscaped large cornet! lot.

The Real Esta e Market
43.1 N. High St Phone

$12.200-CLO- SE to grade school. Well
built house, Hwd. f Is. irpl. oil Furn.
garage. Will go G I. Call Ed. Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Es ate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 1 Eves.' $8750. CLEAN "modern hbrmTl
yr old. Close in Southeast. Fireplace.
V blinds, furnace, garage. Has m

apt upstair.
Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

I53S High St Ph. 4121: Eve
NEW 2 BEDRM HOME

Should Co G. I. Loan
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. Phone
BY OWNER: New modern "2 bedrm.

hon e on Jnis line. Ph 3920.
MONEY TO" LOAN on rust moil-gage- s

4 to 6"i call for details
BYRKIT & POTTS

t Chemeketa Street Phone .!$l3.8ly BEAUTIFUL home ofi Mill
cieek In Salem. 8 Yrs "Id. II W. floor,
fireplace, V plinds. auto oil heat, lot
75x300 All in Inwn and shrub

Call Stanley Blown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

133 S Hich St Ph. 4121: Eve.
EXTRA GOOD 4 bdrm home, oil

heat. HW floor. Venetian niinds. fire-
place. Immediate Possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 8IF21
"

.1 BEDROOMS. FULL BASEMENT
Two block to schools. 8 years aid,

nicely landscaped in a secluded spot.
II W. floors, furnace, dandy place for
children See this place today. $9500,

"C" Kil-or- e, Real Estate
425 S 12th Phone 4855

OUT OF THE RAIN
S4750

Chan, neat, older type two bedroom
home, plastered, cement foundation,
living and dining room $1,400 down.
Can !e purchased furnished If deslieil
North.

$5500
v. ... ntm hfltiMiiTi home modern in

every respect Large lot Small down
paviiient, balance about $35 per
Not th.

$5900
Large older 1pe 4 bedroom pla-teie- d

home, paved stieet. big lot.
North.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
11(0 N Capitol Ph. 8216 Open eve 9

S 1.250
4 RM HOUSE with bath. Lot 50x150.

II W. healer, gas stove, new fruit
trees, wash house and garage, nice lot.
2 blk. from Highland sch. and store
Fine huv. Noitli. Easy terms. Monthly
pa mint

M. D. Looney
William E. Mosef

33t'i State St. Ph. 4993

BY OWNER : 2 br house. Dbl. plumb-
ing, full bsmt.. fireplace, util. rm.,
dbl. garage. Imm. poss, Ph. 2551.

please
WHY Mortgage your lite away for

fifteen or twenty years just to buy
a house, wnen you can nuy a tour
room modern suburban home for forty
a month and have it clear in less
than five years? Must sell before
September l.t Price reduced. 88
Fairy lew Avenue..

BY OWNER: Partially constructed
livable house. 2 A. land, good well 4
dec. pump It good drainage. Priced
to sell. 3rd house N. of Sllverton Rd.
on Lancaster Dr. Rt. 8. Box 1444

"
LOT-230- 0 blk. N. Liberty I Salem 1.

Good location. Paved st. Young fruit
nut trees, giapes. $650. Write Earl

E. Winters, Rt. 5, Box 392, Bremer-
ton. Wash.

I YR, 613 2 bdrm. house, hdwd.
floors, oil heat. Close to bus and
schools 180 Waldo Ave.

h RM. House all newly decoialed.
Ph. 23442. 572 N. 17th.

SALEM REALTY CO.
HERE'S YOUR DAIRY FARM

120 acres dark soil north of Salem,
all cultivation, large lounging barn.
14 high producing cows 5 Rcgifteted
Guernseys) one Registered Sire, some
young stock, grade A milking barn,
neat small home, about 70 tons chop-
ped hay in barn, nice garden. Fully
equipped including 2 unit milking ma-
chine, John Deere heavy tractor. Case
combine and other farm machinery.
Price $27,500.

APARTMENT
4 Rentals and nice 5 rm. living quar-

ters for owner. A splendid location.
Let us tell you about this good prop-
erty.

A good 3 bedroom home, with bae-men- t,

fireplace, dining room and nook;
beautifully landscaped grounds. Pleat-
ed to show tins one.

ITS NICE
New beautifully finished home, two

nice bedroom;, large, light living room
opens onto Patio, fine polished II W
floors throughout, oil heat, 2 big wal-
nut trees furnish shade and taxes.

INCOME
A good well located duplex with sep-

arate entrance. eat, bus 'j block,
paved street, property In fine condi-
tion, new roof. Full price, $10,500.

BUY THIS
For your country home. A really

lovely setting over 17 acres. 10 acres 8
year old filberts and walnuts. 6 acres
grain land, family orchard, small young
cherry orchard. If you want 8 country
Clace, you will want thi. There are no

Full price $4750.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High Street Phone 7660

G. I. HOUSE
New, Two hdim. Hip roof. Liv. Rm.

Din. Rm. Kitchen. Utility Rm. Attached
Gar. Modern In every respect. Good
sized lot. Extra lot for gardening avail-
able. Full price $7850. Keizer Dist. City
Bus Service, three blocks.

Aliranis & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Jtg. Loan
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home, full

bfmt.. large lot. 4 cherry trees. Being
newly decorated. $6000. 1240 N. Fourth
St. Ph. 26619,

BY Owner who is leaving state:
Modern late built ruburban home,
hdw. fir.. L. R.. D. R , 2 B H.. kltch.
hath, fireplace, 1st floor. Upstairs un-
finished, full bsmt., auto oil heat,
fireplace in-- basmt. for rumpus rm.

4 acre young orchard. 1mm. poss.
Reduced this week for quick sale.
Ph. 21427.

$8500.00
New 2 bedroom with unfinished up

stairs. Keizer Dist. large lot. good soil,
oil heat, plenty of kitchen builtins,
attached garage. Immed. post, with
easy terms available.
Alirams & Skinner. Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtg. Loans

home And income
Two homes on one lot on paved st.

in W. Salem, live in one and rent the
other for a nice side income or rrnt
both for real return on your InveH;
mnt. Both are good houses and one
his bsmt. with auto, oil heat. Both
for $6000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.
THREE B H. IVCHTH

Tive year old plastered home on
large lot, hwd. floors, wired for range,
nice yard and several fruit trees, bus
by door. Full price $6950.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
"

REALTORS
3365 Portland Rd Ph.3255. Open Eves

THREE BEDROOMS
English style 8 year old shake home

on large shaded lot. Nice district North,
city bus at door, store close. Priced for
a very quick sale at $9500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.
$1000" DOWN

Good five room home on paved st.
N.. full bsmt. with furnace, wired for
range, new shingle roof, family fruit,
fenced yard, garage. Full price, $5250.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. OperEve
SEE THIS nice all moaern home

north, plastered, hwd. floors, fireplace,
basement, att. garage, auto, oil furn..
nuts, berries, grapes, on paved St., bus
by door. Only $9500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365PortIandJRd. Ph. 3255, OpenEves.
SUBURBAN EAST- -2 bearm. mod-

ern home. hwd. floors, fireplace, oil
furnace, unfinished upstairs, nice lawn
and shrubbery. Englewood school dist..
priced to sell at $7500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eve
SUBURBAN

A REAL all modern. platered home
North, hwd. floors, auto, oil het. fire-
place. Ven. blinds, family fruit and
berries. This is a full 5 nn. home and
is a dandy on one acre of rich land.
This one can't last long at $7800.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3385 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves
country Estate

Edge of Salem, 7 acres and lovely
late built 4 B R. home, complete dbl.
plumbing, full bsmt . all modern con-
veniences, neat barn, chicken house,
dbl. garage, lovely shaded grounds.
$16,800.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3MS Portland Rd. Ph.2S50oenEyes
$8850

By Owner: All modern, plastered 4
bdrm. home. Large liv. rm. with fire-
place Venetian blinds, part hdw. fir.,
insulated, gas heat. 6 block from heart
of city. Close to grade high school.
Corner lot. This is a real family home
or 14'i Income property. Ph. 25471
between 8-- AM

LATE BUILT HOME
Englewood district. Two bed rooms,

living r.. dining r . kitchen and bath,
gas furnace, fireplace, large garage.
Price 10.5O0
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS
l3.4 sJL!i?f.r,vf!, h 4131

New Home Furnished
LOT 85x198 NICE VIEW, liv. rm.. 1

bedrm.. kitchen, bath. 21 filbert. 1

cherry. 9 pears. Owner leaving state
price $4250 possession Sept. 15.

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Neeilham, Realtors

341 SUte St. Boom 4

"BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home. $4,500.
Some terms Ph. 24431 afler 4 p. m

BY "OWNER: lively 5 rm. bungalow
on 748 N. 20th. Lots of fruit 4 large
garden, also throbs flowers. Wood
shed a garage. Wired for elec. range.
Don't call on Sat.

BY OWNER Good 2'bdrm. plastered
home tn Hollywood district, close to
schools. Easy terms. Inquire in rear.
820 N. Front all day Sunday or after
S p. m. week days.

For Sale MiaceHancou

ONE 4 000 gal.' Storage lank above
ground Pn.2l7. .

HUX GROWN PEACHES-Mu- lrs.

Improved Uberta. Boilln Beaver.

WOOD tire. htr.. likej?ew.Ph J5835;

ijPrlCA Wfclbertas. L. lowrutnd
Orcnard. Mission !"'let "HOXtav town wowi. eel

naos. tables ana cnairs.
cuiatot. wood range, gas P".healers. Mac (. iJ !t, una. and eiec.

"bV irauuTVoni fots"and'aK N ER
r.eVrts.Yy to wnvc.l a wood lurn.ee.

Tw ami 1IU0 an mount
o.venport.

lmp. Uu.t jar. 3 do, n. 6aj.

aauUHJl tone Can 'W alter
i.iano and eveningsp m. hunoay
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

N 18th
RELIANCE Oil floor furnaces and

Conversion tanre burners.
VAN'S HOME FURNISHING

01 Edgewater. Ed Ellis. Owner,
formerly with Nelson Bros.

PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd RI 1. Box 1C2

mrlmin,jl $5000J 1 1 11 1 1 V UIMI
2 Bedroom basement Liv Kit bath a

bin gain. $2.':0 dow n.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Coiol. PIk Fve

$7950CLEAN Modem home 2
blks from State St East. 6 yr old. II
W. floors Ihioughout. Iinplacr, V.
blinds, finished room In tiannrnl, fur-
nace, auto wire hlr. gararr. sprinkling
system in lawn. A very good buy. Im-
mediate possession.

Call Stanley Broun with
STATE FINANCE CO.

REALTORS
I33S. High St Ph 4121 F.vr. ri

NEW 2 bdrm. home, full bmt . fire-
place. IIW floors. Venetian Blind?.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtor 474 Court St

Phone 47(17 Eve R7IS or SIF21

CHEAPER HOUSES
WHY PAY RENT? YOU CAN'T PEAT

THESE. TERMS. $t3no DN. 5', on hal.
Full price $4675. Oldi r he. near
Sr. Ill Sch. 3 BR. Dhle. plumbing.
Will mrrri'r in value.

NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL. Lot 50
x 100. 3 BR older hse. Nteds a little
fixin' to make it nice. A reasonablebuy at $45.";0. Only $20(10 dn. Might
trade in on larger iise.

Lot 7.)x6fi In Rusiiks distnct. Older j

2 HR home. Wired tnr liince Owner
moving to counliy. JfiOOtl Tini

B. Mirrwood. Kcallor
PH 8K1I. Wallai e Rd Ht I Box '162

Leo N. Cliilds, Inc
I, call,ors

DOLLAR VALUES
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX. Each unit con-

sisting of living rm . kitchen, din-
ette, bedrm.. utilitv mi., elecrange, elec. h w.1 heater, wall to
wall caipet, venttian blind. Close
10 OU5. Ask to see this one. J8500
Term. '

$6800 BUYS this good 3 acre of land
located on Auburn Rd with bus by
the door Large 2 family home,
double gaiugc. ham. .1 chickenhouse; family outlaid. Elee watersystem. Close to school. Must beseen to appreciate.

CHARM PERSONALITY COM-
FORT. New ranch type home. Liv-ing rm 2 nice bedrm . kitchen,dinette. Coved eeilinc; h w. flooivAtt. gaiar.c t,ot npprox 70x150.
$fl;oo. For these and many moreCALL or SEE

Leo N. Chillis. Inc I

Realtors
"31 ye;ir of dependable serviceto home owner."344SiateSt Phone 9261

4 Bed Rooms
Auto Oil heat, full b.iseiiu nt plas-

tered up and down, (ireplaee clo--e

ir.!,,,l.,,u' to"- - m,r,h-- A real buy at$!l.l00. 1 erms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Cnml. Ph. Eve

GOOD HOMES, GOOD LOCATIONBOTH IN WEST SALEM. A lMmycottage Elec heat. Lge. gaiage. I'tif- -

f6823 50x100'. Nice garden.
2 BR Home & Apt. Well built In-

sulated A weather-strippe- d. Wall towall carpet. Elec. htg. S, cookiror Real-ly nice. SI 1.500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
tlLFJ.- Wallace Rd Rt 1. Rx m

SCHOOL PROBLEMS?Very fine 4 B R. home on laree cor-ner lot just aero th lI,..i i
of Salem s bet grade school. A real

i ior iwwn Mnall down payment
in ,,mllar location for$7950

CM Kilgore, Real Estate
J2th Phone 4855

Furnished S5 1 00
arae 11250 down B"Kmonth

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
L5 Coml Ph. Eve

NEAR BUSH'S PASTURE --

Good 4 BR home. FURNISHED Incl
?e.m& .RanKe Wa" to wall carpet:

65x68. Elec. heat. Im-ni- edpo. Terms. $11,400 furnishedReady to move into. Can be boughtwithout furniture.
B?SILOC'ATION OV WALLACE RD3 BR Home. Elec. beat. 2 fplaces 3Acres: Might consider trade for citvproperty.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. fiFl I Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

LOVELY 5 RMS , $8500. terms "
Hdwnr.. beautiful kitchen with inlaid linroomy bd rms. & bath. Lot closet-

-

ruUrrnn,;uhr;d VrX"
Willamette Real Estate

55 Libert v Phone 7113'OR SALE: Free lent Universityaist. Oood income propeity exceedpayment Reduced $1500. Must leavesoon. Call 24!l48.
ONE Room house. 2 lot, city waterand ga. Shown Sat. & Sun. Ph'.
FOR SALE. Two bed room"' houseele. hot water, wired for range Nearcannery, store, school and hu Price$3400.00. Owner. R M Toler at Liberty.
OWNER Tiaiisfei ted Must, sell neat

2 B H home with rucplacc. (HXI (Kl
20WI University St

BY OWNER, $8!ft0 suhuihan I cilvblk south of cilv limits. ()i,,l ,,
Salem Heiuhls. Nice view, large gar-
den, lawn and floweis Plenty of 100mfor child play, thermostatic controlledelec. heat, fully insulated a-- w rail, er-
st ripped All city services t, conven-
iences without congestion. Really aplace to call home. Ph. 24732. 218
Salem Height Ave.

HOUSE. Owner" leaving town." Im-
mediate occupancy 17.10 Madiron.
J KEIZER Height lit Phone 7103

MODERN 3 bdrm house, mar school
and bus See owner at .165 S 24lh

FOR Efficient ana effective fales
ervice call the Salem Realty Co NOW

2 BDRM Modern house acre
1735(1 (m, terms 3810 Monroe, E Salem

NEAR Keizer whool, 1, acre." 5 rm,
hdw firs . floor laid for 2 rm. up..
att. sarage oil heat. Ph 25:

2 BED Room home, sleeping porch
Garage.. Gmd location Close to schools.
Space lo build. 1334 Marion.

OWNER: Modern home five )i old.
sale or trade. Keier district. 3 laige
bed rooms. L. D. K. B. Utility, base-
ment, oil furnace. E. water heater. 1 37
A. silt soil. $8)r0. down, bal IS
yrs., low interest rate. Trade7 What
nave vou on Summer. Cottage. Church
or suburban north' Ph 258.17.

BRAND New bed loom suhuihan
home by owner. Will take good car.
Phone

BY OWNER Open for Inspection
6 P. M week (lavs All clay Sat a
Sun. 2 Mini, home, oak flooi. fne- -

auto, air cond bsmt. model n
Clace. Excellent location near Hollx-woo- d

Dist. 1440 Noiwa.y.
VIEW LOT

75x150 feet totaled south in the city
on Candalaria Heights. Price $1 B'0
$350 down. hal. $25 per month. BUY
YOUR FUTURE HOMESITE NOW
ORABENHORtST BROS. REALTORS
114 S Liberty St. Ph. 41.11

FURNiSHF.DHOUSE'$5600
IN WEST SALEM

LIV. BM . 2 bdrm . kitch A nk.
Nice condition. Houseful of furniture
Quick possession. On paved st. Nice
large ljt. Tree.
Willamette Real Estate

172 S. Liberty Phone 711.1

$1900 DOWN, ( lose to Wash. Sch.
2 br. 2 story house, bast, oil furnace.
Firpt. Dm. rm, full price $7900. Call
Ed. Lukinheal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors j 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

fireplace, basement wit 1 au'm oil t jr--
nace, elec water heater, ga-ag- e. V.
blind $1200.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE PHONE J77J OR

SPECIALS
scaDed with choice fewer arid shrubs.
Outside fireplace Th:s hoire has 2
bathrooms, full baeTert. aiuto heatClce to school. SEE THIS TODAY
AT $16 000.

FOR SALE
1 year old. In Ke zer district on

Prince Road. 2 bdrnv rrodern horn
with dining rm., platerel auto, c il
floor furnace, utilitv rm . efbl garare
J2G00 will handle. Priced at M.5O0.
bal. 4";.

LOCATED NORTH
5 hdim home in g.xri conditionthroughout Hdwd. fir, au'o "oil heat,

fireolace. basement. Priced to sell at
$10,100.

ACREAGE-BAR- G AJX
$2,75018 acre loca'ed J mLvg,

View nroperty. Nice bide spot.
$3,15010 acres, located 4 m:lee

South on good rd View prrswrtv. All
under cult. Good drilled weil.

Rath. LR DR K Ru ltin, neat In.

oacx vara, nice yard, ga-d- en

3210
Ny Nw Bdrm. Home In West

Salem. Double lot. DR LR Kit. E:ee.
hot water. Elee. Range e. Irr.m.
Pon. $7500. Call Mr. Gardner.

ACRE NORTH
2 Bdrm. Home. Bath. Lit Rm. Din.

Rm. A Kit. Comb. A't. garage, Imn.
Posa. $4300. Call Mr. CarJnei .

VIEW' LOT
126100. Best of view. $1330. Call ?4r

Gardner.
$1000. Dn. 2 Bdrm. Home North near

schools at bua. Call "ELMEK" AMUND-
SON. .. .

FLORAL SHOP tc NURSERY
Business. Stork, property. Green

houes. flower shop. 3 berrrr.. livingquarter, good locat'tor. a.'I for $13-1- 00.

Call fcr --ELMEK" AMUNDSON.

REALTORS
237 N, High Street

Phone 3131
Phone S.'4

New I Bedrm... $10,500
HARDWOOD FLOOR4 dwn.t.ir.very modem, elec. hear, com- -r lot. at-

tached garage, paved street. 1 b!rlcfrom Market, clone to Leslie Jr. high.
Owner transferred. Offered at tr,e
sacrifice ft ice

M. 0. Humphrey Co.,
it canor

T2M Fairg ryundRd Phore 24598
BEAUTIFUL Colons! Type homenear Salem's new Bust park. 4 bdrm,

dbl. plumbing, extra lge. I r rm Oil
lurnace. tor particular call Mr. Walter

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 241 Chemeketa Ft.Ph. 3793 ' Evea.

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising;

Represent Uveg
Ward-Griffi- th Coroany tnc

in rtar.cisco

Eastern Advertising
Representative

Ward-Griffi- th Compare, fn.Chicago New York. Detroit
Boston. At'.anta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising
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